NEW LOTHIAN RPC

RIDSDALE (3) Y.B. RACE FLOWN SATURDAY 15 AUGUST 2020

LIBERATED 14.30 EAST SOUTH EAST WIND

43 X 1983

Prizes: £60 Paid £15-£10-£8-£6-£5-8x £2
Pools: AK 1145—- A 806 -B 203 -C164-D84-E78-F60-G43—-H28-120-J20-K18-Nom 11
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S. Gilchrist E/Prem
A. Barclay S/Hill
Mr. & Mrs. LindsayD/Hall

J. Lamb E/West
J. & S. Black E/Prem
F. Robertson D/Hall
J. Haig D/Hall
S. & S. Tierney D/Hall
W. Kinnear & Son D/Hall
W. Kinnear & Son D/Hall
W. Kinnear & Son D/Hall
S. & S. Tierney D/Hall
S. & S. Tierney D/Hall
W. Kinnear & Son D/Hall

Mr. & Mrs. LindsayD/Hall

S. & S. Tierney D/Hall
Brown & Black W/Burn
Mr. & Mrs. LindsayD/Hall
A.W. Robertson  D/Hall
L. Mitchell C/Brae
W. Kinnear & Son D/Hall

D. Crookston D/Hall
S. & S. Tierney D/Hall
P. McCue D/Hall
T. Nolan & Son D/Hall

Black & Robertson D/Hall

L. Mitchell C/Brae
L. Mitchell C/Brae
J. Rogers D/Hall
W. Kinnear & Son D/Hall

102
32
71
98

96

49
32

18

31
33
65

1.47.05 72m 746y
1.46.17 71m 713y
1.39.46 66m 1624y
1.47.49 72m 433y
1.48.19 72m 727y
1.41.20 67m 1214y
1.40.01 66m 1120y
1.39.48 66m 832y
1.39.59 66m 905y
1.40.01
4.40.01
1.39.59
1.40.01
1.40.11
1.40.50
1.40.10
1.38.06 64m 1729y
1.41.10
1.40.48 66m 942y
1.43.19 67m 1652y
POOLS ONLY
1.42.00
1.41.35 66m 132y
1.42.37
1.42.17 66m 186y
1.43.12 66m 816y
1.43.45 66m 1245y
1.45.40
1.45.43
1.42.56 66m 246y
1.43.50
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1190
1182
1180
1179
1176
1175
1172.6
1172.2
1170.8
1170.4
1170.4
1170.1
1169
1168.5
1168.1
1167
1165
1164
1161
1157

1147
1144
1140
1137
1133
1131.6
1131.5
1131.0
1130
1127

See over>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>



2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
132.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
88.00
5.00
5.00
38.00
177.00
41.00
7.50
18.60
7.50
7.50
3.00
3.00
1.60
4.50
4.20

1059.90

YOUNG BIRD NOMINATIONS: WINNING £146.00

RIDSDALE (3): W. KINNEAR & SON

A. Robertson
D. Crookston
D. & J. Allen
K. Wright
K. Wright

Black & Robertson

J. Rogers
K. Wright

H. Aitken & Sons

C. Bennett

J. Pryde

S. & S. Tierney
S. & S. Tierney
A. Walker

A. Barclay

F. Robertson
E. Willis

F. Robertson
D. Brown

E. Willis

S. & S. Tierney
A. Mitchell

A. Mitchell

E. Willis

A. Walker

R. Graham - Secretary

D/Hall
D/Hall
W/Burn
D/Hall
D/Hall
D/Hall
D/Hall
D/Hall
D/Hall
E/West
Arniston
D/Hall
D/Hall
D/Hall
S/Hill
D/Hall
C/Brae
D/Hall
D/Hall
C/Brae
D/Hall
C/Brae
C/Brae
C/Brae
D/Hall

11

38

83

24

1.44.20
1.44.11
1.41.24
1.44.36
1.44.36
1.45.33
1.45.00
1.46.57
1.46.19
1.59.29
1.41.48
1.52.21
1.52.34
1.54.43
2.01.18
1.55.24
1.55.56
1.55.29
1.55.37
1.56.48
1.54.29
1.59.25
1.59.27
2.00.30
2.01.18

NWHU20A 0541
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66m 571y

64m 71y

65m Oy
72m 182y
60m 1316y

67m 962y

67m 1658y

67m 1663y
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VELOCITY 1170

Nom

1118
1116
11115
1111.3
1111.3
11111
1107
1086
1076
1062
1050
1041
1039
1036.3
1036.0
1032
1031
1027
1025
1023
1021
1001.3
1001.1
992
980



